
PhotoEntry

Club DPI - Raw Scores

Club DPI - Ranked Scores
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

1 Adrian Wright 20 18 17 17 72
2 Huw Lewis 19 18 17 17 71
3 Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB 19 19 18 14 70
4 John Dodd 19 17 17 17 70
5 Bryan Averill HON CPE BPE1 19 19 17 14 69
6 Denise Compton 18 18 17 16 69
7 Andrea Davies 20 18 16 14 68
8 Emma England 19 17 17 15 68
9 Lee Evans HON CPE 19 17 17 15 68
10 Pete Allcock Hon CPE 19 17 16 15 67
11 Wendy Williams CPAGB 18 16 16 16 66
12 John Kay 17 17 17 14 65
13 Rex Kingsley 17 16 15 14 62
14 David Westhead 16 16 15 14 61
15 Alison Wood 16 16 15 14 61
16 Dave Weatherby 15 14 14 43
17 Nick Hutt 16 16 32

Club Prints - Ranked Scores
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Total

1 Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB 20 20 19 17 76
2 Emma England 18 18 18 14 68
3 Alison Wood 19 17 17 15 68
4 Bryan Averill HON CPE BPE1 17 17 16 16 66
5 Lee Evans HON CPE 18 17 16 15 66
6 Wendy Williams CPAGB 17 16 16 16 65
7 Wray Douglas 18 17 14 14 63
8 John Dodd 16 16 16 13 61
9 David Westhead 16 15 15 13 59
10 Denise Compton 19 17 36
11 Andrea Davies 18 18 36
12 David Hoyle 17 17 34
12 Dave Weatherby 16 16 32

Clubman - Ranked Scores
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Total

1 Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB 20 20 19 19 19 18 17 14 146
2 Emma England 19 18 18 18 17 17 15 14 136
3 Bryan Averill HON CPE BPE1 19 19 17 17 17 16 16 14 135
4 Lee Evans HON CPE 19 18 17 17 17 16 15 15 134
5 John Dodd 19 17 17 17 16 16 16 13 131
6 Wendy Williams CPAGB 18 17 16 16 16 16 16 16 131
7 Alison Wood 19 17 17 16 16 15 15 14 129
8 David Westhead 16 16 16 15 15 15 14 13 120
9 Denise Compton 19 18 18 17 17 16 105
10 Andrea Davies 20 18 18 18 16 14 104
11 Dave Weatherby 16 16 15 14 14 75
12 Adrian Wright 20 18 17 17 72
13 Huw Lewis 19 18 17 17 71
14 Pete Allcock Hon CPE 19 17 16 15 67
15 John Kay 17 17 17 14 65
16 Wray Douglas 18 17 14 14 63
17 Rex Kingsley 17 16 15 14 62
18 David Hoyle 17 17 34
19 Nick Hutt 16 16 32


